May 28 2024 (15:45) India Rail Info 1

SMVT Bengaluru - Patliputra SF Express/22352 - SF - ECR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
17h 55m - 1046 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 13:50 0 |1 0 22 (910 |SWR
2 |KM Krishnarajopuram 14:02 14:03 m (2 |1 4 57 |904 [SWR
3 T Jolarpettai Junction 16:20 16:40 20m (5 |1 136 |72 |[400 (SR
4 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 17:50 17:55 5m (2 |1 220 |76 |215 [SR
5 Al Arakkonam Junction 18:43 18:45 2m (2 |1 281 |84 |85 |[SR
6 PER Perambur 19:30 19:35 5m 1 344 |52 |7 SR
7 GDR  |Gudur Junction 22:13 22:15 2m 1 482 (70 |19 |SCR
8 [NLR |Nellore 22:48 22:50 2m |2 |1 520 |80 |18 |SCR
9 OGL [Ongole 00:18 00:20 2m |1 |2 637 |62 |8 SCR
10 |[BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:35 02:45 10m 2 775 |75 |19 |SCR
11 |KMT |Khammam 04:04 04:05 Tm |2 |2 |874 |83 |118 |SCR
12 |WL Warangal 05:23 05:25 2m |2 |2 982 |65 [271 |SCR
13 |RDM |Ramagundam 06:59 07:00 m (1 |2 1083 |47 |170 [SCR
14 |BPQ |Balharshah 10:00 10:05 5m |4 |2 1225 (46 |346 |CR
15 |CD Chandrapur 10:23 10:25 2m (2 |2 1239 |73 |362 [CR
16 |NGP |Nagpur junction 13:05 13:10 5m (1 |2 1434182 |309 |CR
17 |(BZU |Betul 15:30 15:32 2m (2,3 |2 1625 (34 639 [CR
18 |ET Itarsi Junction 18:40 18:50 10m |56 (2 1732 |70 329 |WCR
19 |JBP Jabalpur 22:20 22:30 10m |4 (2 1976 |68 (411 |WCR
20 |KTE Katni Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |2 |2 2067 |74 |381 |[WCR
21 |STA |Satnajunction 01:15 01:20 5m (2 (3 |2166 |56 |[315 |WCR
22 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 04:22 04:27 5m (2 (3 [2336|91 (95 |NCR

Junction
23 |MZP ([Mirzapur 05:20 05:25 5m |2 |3 2416 |38 |85 |NCR
24 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:05 07:15 10m (3 |3 [2479 (85 |79 [ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
25 |DNR |Danapur 09:38 09:40 2m |1A |3 2681 |8 54 |[ECR
26 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 10:25 5 |3 2687 |- 53 |ECR

May 28 2024 (15:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



